A full legal drscriptlon 
cfan be fóùnd In (be office 
Of the Register Of Essex
county.
A deposit of %20 of the 
bid price In certified 
funds is required at the 
time of Sale.
The approximate amount 
of the Judgment to he sat­
isfied by said sale is the 
sum of NINETY SEVEN 
THOUSAND NINE 
HUNDRED FORTY 
TWO AND 62/100 DOL­
LARS ($97,942.62), 
together with the cO.tis of 
this sale.
The Sheriff reserves the 
right to adjourn the sfate 
frotn time to lime fas pro­
vided by Law.
Newark, N j JUNE 23,
1997

ARMANDO B.
FO NTO litA , 

SHERIFF 
EPSTEIN, EPSTEIN, 
BROWN & BOSEK,

ATTORNEYS 
Belle ville Times